Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
 r
e
s
e

fixed wiring: -30°C … +70°C
flexible wiring: -5°C … +70°C
Order guide
Connection cable M8
Designation Part No. Design Contacts Cable length Other features
K-D M8A-4P-2m-FAB 50106152 Axial socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M8W-4P-2m-FAB 50106154 Angular socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M8A-4P-5m-FAB 50106153 Axial socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M8W-4P-5m-FAB 50106155 Angular socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M8A-4P-10m-FAB 50110274 Axial socket 4 10m UL Listed
K-D M8W-4P-10m-FAB 50110273 Angular socket 4 10m UL Listed
Connection cable M12
Designation Part No. Design Contacts Cable length Other features
K-D M12A-4P-2m-FAB 50104570 Axial socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M12W-4P-2m-FAB 50104571 Angular socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M12A-4P-5m-FAB 50104572 Axial socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M12W-4P-5m-FAB 50104573 Angular socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M12A-4P-10m-FAB 50112960 Axial socket 4 10m UL Listed
K-D M12W-4P-10m-FAB 50112961 Angular socket 4 10m UL Listed
K-D M12A-5P-2m-FAB 50104574 Axial socket 5 2m –
K-D M12W-5P-2m-FAB 50104575 Angular socket 5 2m –
K-D M12A-5P-5m-FAB 50104576 Axial socket 5 5m –
K-D M12W-5P-5m-FAB 50104577 Angular socket 5 5m –
Tables
Remarks
Type code:
K-D M12A - xP - ym - FAB
| | | | |
C